

Misc. Ex. Case No. 22/18  
(CNR-WBBD12-000665-2018)

Order no. 19 dt. 22.02.21

Today is fixed for appearance and er of d/w.

Both the petitioner and O.P filed hazira. Petitioner files requisite of d/w.

None moves.

P.O. is leave on duty, Ld. J.M 2<sup>nd</sup> Court is in charge.

Issue the same.

Fix 05.05.21 for appearance and er of d/w.

Prajwal Ghosh  
JM, Kalna  
(JO CODE WB 1163)