

Misc. Ex. Case No. 22/2018  
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000665-2018)

Order no. 24 dt. 18.12.21

Today is fixed for appearance and er of D/W.

Both the petitioner and O.P filed hazira.

Requisite not yet filed.

Petitioner is directed to file requisite of D/W in the mean time id show-cause.

Fix 05.03.22 for appearance and er of D/W.

Sd/-

**Najmus Sahar**

(JO CODE WB 01355)