

Misc Ex. Case No. 22/2018
(CNR NO. WBBD12-00665-2018)

Order no. 25 dt. 05.03.22

Today is fixed for appearance and filing of requisite of D/W id show-cause.

Petitioner files hazira along with requisite of D/W.

O.P files a petition and praying time on the ground stated there in.

P.O. is on leave, Ld. J.M., 2nd Court is in Charge.

None moves on repeated calls till 2:35 P.M.

Prayer is rejected.

Issue D/W after proper verification.

Fix 31.05.22 for appearance and er of D/W.

Sd/-

Jamshed Shaikh

(JO CODE WB 01389)