

Misc. Ex. Case No. 22/2018
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000665-2018)

Order no. 27 dt. 01.08.22

Petitioner files hazira.

Sr of notice not yet received.

Fix 13.10.22 for appearance and sr of notice.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)