

M EX 22-2018 R 68-2018

Order No. 38 dt.31-12-24

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Er of D/W has not yet received.

Regular PO is transferred. Ld. JM, 2nd Court, Kalna is in charge.

Issue W/A against the OP. Petitioner to file requisites at once.

Fix 22-01-2025 for appearance and ER of W/A.

JM Kalna
WB 01355
I/C