

M EX 22-2018 R 68-2018

Order No. 39 dt.22-01-2025

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Er of w/a has not yet received.

Regular PO is transferred. Ld. JM, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Kalna is in charge.

Issue strong reminder at once.

Fix 02-05-2025 for appearance and ER of W/A.

JM Kalna  
WB 01355  
I/C