

M EX 22-2018 R 68-2018

Order no. 44 dt.11-03-2026

Petitioner files hazira.

No ER of W/A received.

Issue strong reminder.

In view of the direction of the Hon'ble Supreme Court in Writ Petition (Civil)/1089/2025, Regular PO is deputed in SIR Duty.

Fix **16-05-2026** for compliance report and E/R of W/A.

JM, Kalna

I/C